G-klasse

Helmondse Badminton Bond
Wedstrijdschema Someren 2
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Floor Reinders

Iris NULL Coppelmans
Tjisse NULL Winkelmolen
Daan van Mierlo

Wouter van Eijk

J

I S S

09:30

11:15

09:30

11:15

09:30

11:15

11:15

09:30

09:30

11:15

09:30

11:15

09:30

11:15

11:15

24-01-2026

17-09-2017
17-09-2017
08-10-2017
08-10-2017
12-11-2017
12-11-2017
10-12-2017
10-12-2017
21-01-2018
21-01-2018
11-03-2018
11-03-2018
08-04-2018
08-04-2018

22-04-2018

Someren 2
Someren 2
Gemert 1
Ganzeveer 1
Someren 2
Someren 3
Someren 2
Mierlo 10
Someren 2
BCV '734
Someren 2
Someren 2
Gemert 1
Ganzeveer 1

Someren 2

Helmondse Badminton Bond
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https://www.hbbond.nl/

